
Std: Class II

SL 
No.

Application 
Number Name of the student

Service 
category

No of 
transfers

LOT 
POSITION

WAITING 
LIST

2 177225153 T SETHUMADHAVAN I 3 1

1 177225057 ANSHUMAN MALLICK I 3 2

3 177225091 SARVATMAN  G I 2 3

4 177225123 SAKTHI PRIYAN M I 2 4

8 177225089 PRITY KUMARI I 1 5

5 177225011 K ATHVIK SIDHARTH I 1 6

6 177225012 K RITHVIK ABHISHEK I 1 7 WL 1

7 177225066 KASU KURTHI MOKSHA SRI I 1 8 WL 2

13 177225016 AVINAASRI ANAND I 0 9 WL 3

19 177225038 DEEKSHIT KUMAR NAIK I 0 10 WL 4

28 177225075 NAYRA KUMARI I 0 11 WL 5

36 177225122 DHAKSHITH A J I 0 12 WL 6

11 177225007 G PONSELVI I 0 13 WL 7

26 177225065 CINTA CYRIL I 0 14 WL 8

9 177225003 C K NITHYA SRI I 0 15 WL 9

22 177225051 PRATHIKSHA S I 0 16 WL 10

40 177225139 M A ANANYA I 0 17 WL 11

44 177225156 M S SAI PRASANTH I 0 18 WL 12

37 177225125 JANANI I 0 19 WL 13

10 177225004 V KIRUBA SRI I 0 20 WL 14

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OCF AVADI CHENNAI

Service category I Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026



16 177225031 V.DHANSHIKA I 0 21 WL 15

23 177225052 S ANUSHREE I 0 22 WL 16

18 177225035 S.ATHVIKA I 0 23 WL 17

12 177225015 UDAYAGIRI RENAULD JOE I 0 24 WL 18

29 177225077 K HANISHKA I 0 25 WL 19

35 177225120 ADITYA KUMAR I 0 26 WL 20

39 177225131 S R WILFRED IMMANUEL I 0 27 WL 21

24 177225061 GARVIT KUMAR I 0 28 WL 22

25 177225062 YASHWANT KANWARIYA I 0 29 WL 23

14 177225026 N. LEKHA SHREE I 0 30 WL 24

43 177225149 ABHIJEET KUMAR I 0 31 WL 25

31 177225105 S J BHEEMDEV I 0 32 WL 26

34 177225117 D V NIKHILTEJ I 0 33 WL 27

38 177225127 D RITHVIKAA EIDHAZHINE I 0 34 WL 28

41 177225142 K VARSHA I 0 35 WL 29

27 177225068 M DHARANYA I 0 36 WL 30

20 177225042 SHIVAM RAVAT I 0 37 WL 31

42 177225146
YALLA DURGA 
SHANMUKHA 

I 0 38 WL 32

21 177225044 D SANGA MITHRAI SEETHA I 0 39 WL 33

30 177225081 S KANISHKA SRI I 0 40 WL 34

17 177225032 DAKSHITH B NAIR I 0 41 WL 35

15 177225027 SURYA NARAYAN KUMAR I 0 42 WL 36

33 177225110 NIDHI PRADEEP I 0 43 WL 37

45 177225158 M A THAKSHANA SRI I 0 44 WL 38

32 177225108 M E DEEPA LAKSHMI I 0 45 WL 39
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LOT 
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1 177225145 NANDINI KUMARI II 2 46 WL 40

2 177225106 V S THARUN DEV GURU II 0 47 WL 41

Std: Class II
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1 177225130 M ABIMITHRA DEVI III 4 48 WL 42

2 177225147 SURIYADHARSHAN III 2 49 WL 43

3 177225157 M TEJASHRI III 2 50 WL 44

4 177225045 A MITHUN III 1 51 WL 45

5 177225054 B R NASIFAH III 1 52 WL 46

6 177225074 G DAVID GEBASTIN III 1 53 WL 47

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

Service category III Lottery Result

Service category II Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026



7 177225078 K VENISH BANI III 1 54 WL 48

11 177225063 N R NISHITHA III 0 55 WL 49

9 177225059 ISAISRI K K III 0 56 WL 50

13 177225084 S UMESH DHATCHAN III 0 57 WL 51

12 177225082 G SHAKTHI SHAM III 0 58 WL 52

8 177225005 S R DEV NAREN III 0 59 WL 53

10 177225060 R HARSHITHA SRI III 0 60 WL 54

14 177225121 S DHARNESH III 0 61 WL 55

15 177225160 R S RIYASRI III 0 62 WL 56
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1 177225025 L. YOGA SUBASRI IV 0 63 WL 56

4 177225138 M Y PRENITHA IV 0 64 WL 57

3 177225098 V R MITHUN IV 0 65 WL 58

2 177225085 V SAHANA IV 0 66 WL 59

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

Service category IV Lottery Result
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14 177225024 S. SAI SREE V 0 67 WL 60

28 177225048 A LOKESHWARAN V 0 68 WL 61

83 177225141 S NIKIL SAM V 0 69 WL 62

12 177225022 . DHANSIKA  SRI V 0 70 WL 63

59 177225102 S DISHANTH V 0 71 WL 64

61 177225104 M U RUSHANTH V 0 72 WL 65

48 177225088 V DHANYASHREE V 0 73 WL 66

60 177225103 A BENNITA GRACE V 0 74 WL 67

15 177225028 S.MONICA V 0 75 WL 68

32 177225055 R A ALLENA ADELYN V 0 76 WL 69

89 177225152 S DHIKSHITHA V 0 77 WL 70

13 177225023 M. SAI JAYANTH V 0 78 WL 71

5 177225013 R BHAVANYA V 0 79 WL 72

72 177225124 K KEPHIRA V 0 80 WL 73

38 177225070 T JASHWITHA V 0 81 WL 74

17 177225030 M.S ISHNIT V 0 82 WL 75

65 177225112 K ESHANI V 0 83 WL 76

54 177225096 M THARAKESH V 0 84 WL 77

10 177225020 S SAFIYA FATHIMA V 0 85 WL 78

50 177225092 J DHAKSHAN V 0 86 WL 79

Service category V Lottery Result



36 177225067 A J YAATHVI V 0 87 WL 80

56 177225099 T MYLLESH V 0 88 WL 81

31 177225053 H RASHIKA V 0 89 WL 82

91 177225155 M DELESH SAI V 0 90 WL 83

41 177225073 R PRAGADEESHWARAN V 0 91 WL 84

95 177225002 H.JIVANTHIKA V 0 92 WL 85

18 177225033 B YASWANTH V 0 93 WL 86

71 177225119 S MADHAN V 0 94 WL 87

29 177225049 B DHEESHEKA V 0 95 WL 88

51 177225093 DAARWIN V 0 96 WL 89

11 177225021 K VISHWAJITH V 0 97 WL 90

22 177225039 DARIUS THAKSH V 0 98 WL 91

19 177225034 B. HANSIKA V 0 99 WL 92

35 177225064 K SHANGAMITHRA V 0 100 WL 93

84 177225143 MARRI AMULYA V 0 101 WL 94

66 177225113 MADHURIMA KAMALESH V 0 102 WL 95

8 177225018 A AKHILESHINDRAVADAN V 0 103 WL 96

81 177225137 K P NIRANJANA V 0 104 WL 97

68 177225115 M SARVESH V 0 105 WL 98

21 177225037 SHRUTHIKA V 0 106 WL 99

94 177225001 R .LALIMA V 0 107 WL 100

75 177225129 HARSHITH KADHIRAVAN V 0 108 WL 101

43 177225079 G K DWARAKESH V 0 109 WL 102

47 177225087 YEMUKA CHARVI V 0 110 WL 103

23 177225040 D.R. HAVISHMATHI V 0 111 WL 104



76 177225132 ARSHITH E V 0 112 WL 105

90 177225154 R SAISHREE V 0 113 WL 106

7 177225017 K JESHWIN V 0 114 WL 107

93 177225161 V SREEMATHI V 0 115 WL 108

3 177225009 Y ROSHAN V 0 116 WL 109

86 177225148 S LAKSHIKHA SREE V 0 117 WL 110

16 177225029 B. CHATHRESH DEV V 0 118 WL 111

49 177225090 M S PRABHAS V 0 119 WL 112

46 177225086 M DHANANYA SRI V 0 120 WL 113

62 177225107 R RINITA MARIA V 0 121 WL 114

25 177225043 M JIVANESH V 0 122 WL 115

2 177225008 H SHURTHI V 0 123 WL 116

57 177225100 S JESWIN JERRY V 0 124 WL 117

34 177225058 S M RATHIBALA V 0 125 WL 118

79 177225135 P DHARSHAN V 0 126 WL 119

74 177225128 D SANJIVAN V 0 127 WL 120

77 177225133 ANUPRIYA V 0 128 WL 121

26 177225046 M DEVESHWAR V 0 129 WL 122

55 177225097 T BHAVANI AMARAVATHI V 0 130 WL 123

64 177225111 S YAZHINI PRAJNA V 0 131 WL 124

44 177225080 R J RAGHAV V 0 132 WL 125

45 177225083 KRUTHISHNA PRAVEEN KUMAR V 0 133 WL 126

24 177225041 T.DIVYADHARSHINI V 0 134 WL 127

70 177225118 K ARYA VARMA V 0 135 WL 128

69 177225116 Y LOHITH V 0 136 WL 129



80 177225136 B PREETHISHA V 0 137 WL 130

4 177225010 D YUVANI V 0 138 WL 131

27 177225047 S V SHIVAGURU V 0 139 WL 132

33 177225056 S RAKSHAN V 0 140 WL 133

6 177225014 SHARON V 0 141 WL 134

40 177225072 THARSHVIN S V 0 142 WL 135

88 177225151 P V SAMIKA V 0 143 WL 136

67 177225114 RAAKSHINI ILLANGOVAN V 0 144 WL 137

92 177225159 S HITHIKSHA SRI V 0 145 WL 138

53 177225095 KANUSHKAA J V 0 146 WL 139

30 177225050 A ARUDHURA V 0 147 WL 140

9 177225019 P ANKITHA V 0 148 WL 141

39 177225071 S LAKSHAN V 0 149 WL 142

37 177225069 G JISHWIKHA V 0 150 WL 143

58 177225101 K ABINYA V 0 151 WL 144

52 177225094 S SAROJNA YATHVI V 0 152 WL 145

85 177225144 R NIKKITHA V 0 153 WL 146

78 177225134 I P MYTHRESH V 0 154 WL 147

1 177225006 SHALINI K V 0 155 WL 148

73 177225126 V R B THESIEKA V 0 156 WL 149

87 177225150 BHUPENDRA DEWASI V 0 157 WL 150

42 177225076 R MITHRAN V 0 158 WL 151

63 177225109 M LAKSHAYA V 0 159 WL 152

82 177225140 LITHIKSHA S V 0 160 WL 153

20 177225036 R.SAIVIK V 0 _
under age not 

eligible 
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1 177225057 ANSHUMAN MALLICK I 3 1 WL1

2 177225011 K ATHVIK SIDHARTH I 1 2 WL2

4 177225066 KASU KURTHI MOKSHA SRI I 1 3 WL 3

3 177225012 K RITHVIK ABHISHEK I 1 4 WL 4

8 177225035 S.ATHVIKA I 0 5 WL 5

11 177225061 GARVIT KUMAR I 0 6 WL 6

12 177225062 YASHWANT KANWARIYA I 0 7 WL 7

16 177225108 M E DEEPA LAKSHMI I 0 8 WL 8

7 177225026 N. LEKHA SHREE I 0 9 WL 9

10 177225051 PRATHIKSHA S I 0 10 WL 10

19 177225156 M S SAI PRASANTH I 0 11 WL 11

9 177225044 D SANGA MITHRAI SEETHA I 0 12 WL 12

17 177225120 ADITYA KUMAR I 0 13 WL 13

18 177225122 DHAKSHITH A J I 0 14 WL 14

14 177225077 K HANISHKA I 0 15 WL 15

6 177225015 UDAYAGIRI RENAULD JOE I 0 16 WL 16

15 177225105 S J BHEEMDEV I 0 17 WL 17

5 177225004 V KIRUBA SRI I 0 18 WL 18

SC Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026



13 177225075 NAYRA KUMARI I 0 19 WL 19

21 177225078 K VENISH BANI III 1 20 WL 20

20 177225045 A MITHUN III 1 21 WL 21

23 177225060 R HARSHITHA SRI III 0 22 WL 22

22 177225005 S R DEV NAREN III 0 23 WL 23

24 177225160 R S RIYASRI III 0 24 WL 24

25 177225025 L. YOGA SUBASRI IV 0 25 WL 25

54 177225152 S DHIKSHITHA V 0 26 WL 26

26 177225006 SHALINI K IV 0 27 WL 27

34 177225047 S V SHIVAGURU V 0 28 WL 28

46 177225097 T BHAVANI AMARAVATHI V 0 29 WL 29

44 177225090 M S PRABHAS V 0 30 WL 30

48 177225132 ARSHITH E V 0 31 WL 31

31 177225039 DARIUS THAKSH V 0 32 WL 32

53 177225144 R NIKKITHA V 0 33 WL 33

47 177225119 S MADHAN V 0 34 WL 34

50 177225134 I P MYTHRESH V 0 35 WL 35

37 177225056 S RAKSHAN V 0 36 WL 36

39 177225070 T JASHWITHA V 0 37 WL 37

36 177225053 H RASHIKA V 0 38 WL 38

33 177225043 M JIVANESH V 0 39 WL 39

41 177225080 R J RAGHAV V 0 40 WL 40

32 177225041 T.DIVYADHARSHINI V 0 41 WL 41

30 177225019 P ANKITHA V 0 42 WL 42

51 177225135 P DHARSHAN V 0 43 WL 43



55 177225154 R SAISHREE V 0 44 WL 44

43 177225087 YEMUKA CHARVI V 0 45 WL 45

27 177225009 Y ROSHAN V 0 46 WL 46

45 177225093 DAARWIN V 0 47 WL 47

52 177225143 MARRI AMULYA V 0 48 WL 48

40 177225076 R MITHRAN V 0 49 WL 49

38 177225067 A J YAATHVI V 0 50 WL 50

42 177225083 KRUTHISHNA PRAVEEN KUMAR V 0 51 WL 51

56 177225155 M DELESH SAI V 0 52 WL 52

35 177225049 B DHEESHEKA V 0 53 WL 53

29 177225017 K JESHWIN V 0 54 WL 54

28 177225010 D YUVANI V 0 55 WL 55

49 177225133 ANUPRIYA V 0 56 WL 56

Std: Class II

SL 
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Application 
Number Name of the student
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No of 
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WAITING 
LIST

1 177225038 DEEKSHIT KUMAR NAIK I 0 1

2 177225052 S ANUSHREE I 0 2 WL 1

3 177225021 K VISHWAJITH V 0 3 WL 2

4 177225033 B YASWANTH V 0 4 WL 3

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026

ST Lottery Result
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1 177225091 SARVATMAN  G I 2 1 WL 1

2 177225123 SAKTHI PRIYAN M I 2 2 WL 2

8 177225068 M DHARANYA I 0 3 WL 3

14 177225142 K VARSHA I 0 4 WL 4

16 177225158 M A THAKSHANA SRI I 0 5 WL 5

13 177225139 M A ANANYA I 0 6 WL 6

3 177225003 C K NITHYA SRI I 0 7 WL 7

9 177225081 S KANISHKA SRI I 0 8 WL 8

7 177225031 V.DHANSHIKA I 0 9 WL 9

6 177225027 SURYA NARAYAN KUMAR I 0 10 WL 10

10 177225110 NIDHI PRADEEP I 0 11 WL 11

4 177225007 G PONSELVI I 0 12 WL 12

11 177225127 D RITHVIKAA EIDHAZHINE I 0 13 WL 13

12 177225131 S R WILFRED IMMANUEL I 0 14 WL 14

15 177225149 ABHIJEET KUMAR I 0 15 WL 15

5 177225016 AVINAASRI ANAND I 0 16 WL 16

17 177225130 M ABIMITHRA DEVI III 4 17 WL 17

18 177225147 SURIYADHARSHAN III 2 18 WL 18

19 177225157 M TEJASHRI III 2 19 WL 19

20 177225054 B R NASIFAH III 1 20 WL 20

OBC Lottery Result

FRESH ADMISSION 2025-2026



21 177225074 G DAVID GEBASTIN III 1 21 WL 21

22 177225059 ISAISRI K K III 0 22 WL 22

23 177225063 N R NISHITHA III 0 23 WL 23

25 177225084 S UMESH DHATCHAN III 0 24 WL 24

24 177225082 G SHAKTHI SHAM III 0 25 WL 25

26 177225085 V SAHANA IV 0 26 WL 26

27 177225098 V R MITHUN IV 0 27 WL 27

28 177225138 M Y PRENITHA IV 0 28 WL 28

30 177225013 R BHAVANYA V 0 29 WL 29

41 177225055 R A ALLENA ADELYN V 0 30 WL 30

39 177225048 A LOKESHWARAN V 0 31 WL 31

35 177225024 S. SAI SREE V 0 32 WL 32

43 177225071 S LAKSHAN V 0 33 WL 33

32 177225020 S SAFIYA FATHIMA V 0 34 WL 34

37 177225030 M.S ISHNIT V 0 35 WL 35

36 177225029 B. CHATHRESH DEV V 0 36 WL 36

31 177225018 A AKHILESHINDRAVADAN V 0 37 WL 37

38 177225046 M DEVESHWAR V 0 38 WL 38

33 177225022 . DHANSIKA  SRI V 0 39 WL 39

44 177225073 R PRAGADEESHWARAN V 0 40 WL 40

47 177225092 J DHAKSHAN V 0 41 WL 41

65 177225150 BHUPENDRA DEWASI V 0 42 WL 42

58 177225124 K KEPHIRA V 0 43 WL 43

66 177225159 S HITHIKSHA SRI V 0 44 WL 44

54 177225107 R RINITA MARIA V 0 45 WL 45



59 177225126 V R B THESIEKA V 0 46 WL 46

57 177225116 Y LOHITH V 0 47 WL 47

53 177225104 M U RUSHANTH V 0 48 WL 48

64 177225148 S LAKSHIKHA SREE V 0 49 WL 49

61 177225129 HARSHITH KADHIRAVAN V 0 50 WL 50

42 177225064 K SHANGAMITHRA V 0 51 WL 51

45 177225079 G K DWARAKESH V 0 52 WL 52

48 177225094 S SAROJNA YATHVI V 0 53 WL 53

67 177225001 R .LALIMA V 0 54 WL 54

52 177225102 S DISHANTH V 0 55 WL 55

63 177225140 LITHIKSHA S V 0 56 WL 56

60 177225128 D SANJIVAN V 0 57 WL 57

46 177225086 M DHANANYA SRI V 0 58 WL 58

56 177225114 RAAKSHINI ILLANGOVAN V 0 59 WL 59

55 177225109 M LAKSHAYA V 0 60 WL 60

50 177225099 T MYLLESH V 0 61 WL 61

40 177225050 A ARUDHURA V 0 62 WL 62

68 177225002 H.JIVANTHIKA V 0 63 WL 63

49 177225095 KANUSHKAA J V 0 64 WL 64

29 177225008 H SHURTHI V 0 65 WL 65

51 177225100 S JESWIN JERRY V 0 66 WL 66

34 177225023 M. SAI JAYANTH V 0 67 WL 67

62 177225136 B PREETHISHA V 0 68 WL 68


